2024 TEAM PLACID PLANET MEMBERSHIP FORM

Junior's Signature	if 18	years o	эτα	(pen on	TA)	Date
			 -			
and other components for use in train junior, or as the Legal Guardian of a parany equipment provided to me, or provided Team Placid Planet and any and a liability associated with my use, or ass	articipating jow ided to the pall of its office	unior, I agree th participating jur ers and membe	at I am solely nior cyclist for ers harmless t	responsible to assu whom I am the Lega o the furthest exten	ire the safe al Guardiar t allowed b	ety and roadworthiness of the and I further agree to y law from any and all
In certain cases, Team Placid Planet n						
or Guardian	_	(Pen Oi	y,			
Signature of Paren		(pen or		Date		
Parent or guardian of minor (under ag herein concerning my child or ward are event sanctioned by Team Placid Plan membership, agree, individually and o	e true. I here et during the	by give my pern e membership p	nission for my eriod applied	child or ward to ent for, and further, in o	ter any bicy consideration	cle ride, race or sporting on of granting of such a
Signature of Appli	cant	(pen or	nly)	Date		
I currently have no known physical or me (except for				pability for full partio	cipation as	intended and expected
profit corporation formed to advance t assignees, and personal representative employees, agents, members, sponso promise not to sue on any such claims legal way to any action or omission to any bicycle riding, racing, or sporting e or spectator.	he sport of cres, I release rs, promoters against any act of any suvent, includi	cycling, the effore and forever dis s, and affiliates s such person or uch person or or ing travel to and	ts which direct charge Team from any and organization, ganization from such ev	tly benefit me, here Placid Planet, Placi all liability, claim, lo arising directly or in connection with spot ent, in which I may	eby on behad Planet Bioss, cost or ordirectly from the participate	olf of myself, my heirs, cycles, and USA Cycling, expense, and waive and or attributable in any organization or execution as a rider, team members.
I acknowledge that cycling is an inhere				OF LIABILITY e at my own risk and	d that Tear	n Placid Planet is a non-
Land Hadia, IVI 12070						
2242 Saranac Avenue Lake Placid, NY 12946						
Placid Planet Bicycles	asul Ci					
Team Placid Planet c/o Tatyana Reinboldt, Tre	agurar					
e fill out this application form <u>Placid Planet Inc.</u>	and retu	rn to the add	dress belo	w by mail or in	person.	Make checks pay
NOTE: 18 YEARS OLI FILL OUT FORM ANI	O AND	UNDER N	MAY JO	IN AT NO (BUT MUST
CLUB DUES: \$25.00 IN			.00 FAN	IILY		
E-MAIL						
PHONE						
			-	/ IP		
ADDRESS						